INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SONEPAT

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Semester-111, Computer Science & Engineering
Examinations (CSE)
Dec./Jan., 2020-2021

The revised result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Semester-IIl,
Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) Examination held in Dec./Jan., 2020-2021, is declared as under: -

Note: SGPA shown means Pass
RL for Result Late, I- Internal, E-External
Sr.no Subjects

1 Discrete Mathematics
Design and Analysis of Algorithms
Computer Organization
Digital Systems Design
Automata and Formal Languages
Practicum-I
Design and Analysis of Algorithms Lab

Computer Organization Lab
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Digital Systems Design Lab

Sr. no Roll no. Name of student
1 11911034 Abhishek Jaiswal
2 11911073 Rishabh Sharma

Code No.
CSL301
CSL302
CSL303
CSL304
CSL305
CSL306
CSL307
CSL308
CSL309

Father name SGPA Remarks
Lalit Jaiswal 7.7600
Rajendra Sharma 8.2000 ~

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand

revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 03.09.2021

Place: Sonepat
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Sd/-
Director

IIIT Sonepat
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