## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SONEPAT

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Semester-III, Computer Science & Engineering
Examinations (CSE)

Dec./Jan., 2020-2021

The revised result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Semester-III, Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) Examination held in Dec./Jan., 2020-2021, is declared as under: -

Note: SGPA shown means Pass

RL for Result Late, I- Internal, E-External

Sr. no	Subjects	Code No.
1	Discrete Mathematics	CSL301
2	Design and Analysis of Algorithms	CSL302
3	Computer Organization	CSL303
4	Digital Systems Design	CSL304
5	Automata and Formal Languages	CSL305
6	Practicum-I	CSL306
7	Design and Analysis of Algorithms Lab	CSL307
8	Computer Organization Lab	CSL308
9	Digital Systems Design Lab	CSL309

Sr. no	Roll no.	Name of student	Father name	SGPA	Remarks
1	11911034	Abhishek Jaiswal	Lalit Jaiswal	7.7600	
2	11911073	Rishabh Sharma	Rajendra Sharma	8.2000	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 03.09.2021

Place: Sonepat

Sd/-Director IIIT Sonepat

M/0/8/21

Gammas (10/8/21

Ban' 10/8/21 Consumation 1018/2021